
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
133 

39 
70 
44 

100 
117 
173 
411 
137 

90 
40 

101 
73 
28 

110 
2 

16 
3 

63 

Name 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Mauro Junior POLONI 
Fabio REALE 
Marco PALUDI 
Luca FORNASIERO 
Marco MIRENDA 
Matteo DAL CAPPELLO 
Mauro ROSSIGNOLI 
Matteo VERRI 
Simone POLZELLI 
Roberto FERLINI 
Stefano SCANAVINO 
Francesco GREGGI 
Cristiano Luigi SEZZI 
Daniele BENSAADI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Renzo GHELFI 
Alessio VENDITTI 
Paolo PAGANI 

Club 
Flying Riders Como 
Boccetti Racing 
Vieri Racing 
Brothers Racing 
Dei Rapaci 
Pellicorse 
Dei Rapaci 
Dei Rapaci 
2000 
M o to  C lu b  M o n te  Cu cco  C a p ra n i ca  
Paolo Tordi 
M o t o  C lu b  D e l  C a n a v e s e  S a n  F r a n c e s c o  A l  C a m p o  
Vieri Racing 
2000 
Spoleto 
M o t o  C lu b  D e l  C a n a v e s e  S a n  F r a n c e s c o  A l  C a m p o  
2000 
Franco Mancini 2000 
2000 

Overall BestTm 
1:10.884 
1:12.083 
1:12.752 
1:13.485 
1:13.987 
1:14.340 
1:14.341 
1:15.045 
1:15.212 
1:15.259 
1:15.721 
1:15.792 
1:15.927 
1:15.977 
1:16.116 
1:17.709 
1:19.207 
1:22.896 
1:29.998 

Diff 

1.199 
1.868 
2.601 
3.103 
3.456 
3.457 
4.161 
4.328 
4.375 
4.837 
4.908 
5.043 
5.093 
5.232 
6.825 
8.323 

12.012 
19.114 

Gap 

1.199 
0.669 
0.733 
0.502 
0.353 
0.001 
0.704 
0.167 
0.047 
0.462 
0.071 
0.135 
0.050 
0.139 
1.593 
1.498 
3.689 
7.102 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:10.884 
1:12.083 
1:12.752 
1:14.110 
1:15.059 
1:14.340 
1:14.341 
1:15.581 
1:15.550 
1:15.259 
1:15.721 
1:15.792 
1:15.927 
1:15.977 
1:16.253 
1:17.709 
1:19.514 
1:22.896 
1:29.998 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:11.586 
1:13.049 

1:13.485 
1:13.987 
1:19.313 
1:14.348 
1:15.045 
1:15.212 
1:17.733 
1:18.374 
1:16.633 
1:17.030 
1:17.931 
1:16.116 
1:18.372 
1:19.207 
1:23.620 
1:33.900 

 

Printed: 28/04/2018 16.50.51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Ora fine: 16:26 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

OLD OPEN CUP 

Riepilogativa Qualificazioni 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


